= COBB COUNTY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

SAMPLE SCHEDULE | Middle School

Instructional Day Hours: 9:15-4:15

e This a sample schedule and times/order of classes will change based on the broader school schedule and local school

needs.

“hme st Faewbae | Remts

9:15-9:40
9:40-10:05
10:10-10:35
10:35-11:00
11:05-11:35
11:40-12:05
12:05-12:30
12:35-1:00
1:00-1:25
1:25-1:35
1:35-2:00
2:00-2:25
2:30-2:55
2:55-3:20
3:25-3:50
3:50-4:15

English/Language Arts
English/Language Arts
Science
Science
Lunch
Math
Math
Social Studies
Social Studies
Bathroom/Locker Break
Reading
Reading
Connections 1
Connections 1
Connections 2

Connections 2

Direct Instruction by teacher
Guided Practice
Direct Instruction by teacher

Guided Practice

Direct Instruction by teacher
Guided Practice
Direct Instruction by teacher

Guided Practice

Direct Instruction by teacher
Guided Practice
Direct Instruction by teacher
Guided Practice
Direct Instruction by teacher

Guided Practice

Direct Instruction by teacher
Independent work/practice
Direct Instruction by teacher

Independent work/practice

Direct Instruction by teacher
Independent work/practice
Direct Instruction by teacher

Independent work/practice

Direct Instruction by teacher
Independent work/practice
Direct Instruction by teacher
Independent work/practice
Direct Instruction by teacher

Independent work/practice





