

SAMPLE SCHEDULE | Middle School

Instructional Day Hours: 9:15-4:15

• This a sample schedule and times/order of classes will change based on the broader school schedule and local school needs.

Time	Subject	Face to Face	Remote
9:15-9:40	English/Language Arts	Direct Instruction by teacher	Direct Instruction by teacher
9:40-10:05	English/Language Arts	Guided Practice	Independent work/practice
10:10-10:35	Science	Direct Instruction by teacher	Direct Instruction by teacher
10:35-11:00	Science	Guided Practice	Independent work/practice
11:05-11:35	Lunch		
11:40-12:05	Math	Direct Instruction by teacher	Direct Instruction by teacher
12:05-12:30	Math	Guided Practice	Independent work/practice
12:35-1:00	Social Studies	Direct Instruction by teacher	Direct Instruction by teacher
1:00-1:25	Social Studies	Guided Practice	Independent work/practice
1:25-1:35	Bathroom/Locker Break		
1:35-2:00	Reading	Direct Instruction by teacher	Direct Instruction by teacher
2:00-2:25	Reading	Guided Practice	Independent work/practice
2:30-2:55	Connections 1	Direct Instruction by teacher	Direct Instruction by teacher
2:55-3:20	Connections 1	Guided Practice	Independent work/practice
3:25-3:50	Connections 2	Direct Instruction by teacher	Direct Instruction by teacher
3:50-4:15	Connections 2	Guided Practice	Independent work/practice